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Caracteristicas da Prova
PR.17 - 1.40MT - GRANDE PREMIO JOSE ROBERTO REYNOSO FERNANDEZ "ALFINETE" - DUAS VOLTAS - ART. 273.2.2/273.3.4/273.4.3 -

Ord. Categ. Concorrente MontadaEntidade

GP JOSE R.R.FERNANDEZ
17Prova nº 

Ant.

1 AB CHSA JOSE ROBERTO REYNOSO FERNANDEZ FILHO CORINDHUS JMEN SANOL DOG PROTE1
2 AB CHSA RAFAEL MARIANTE RAMOS DA SILVA LATOYA2
3 AB QH RAFAEL MACHADO LEITE VETNIL NOBEL D'EN HAUT3
4 AB CHSA MARIO APPEL UBIQUISTE GRANDHEID BOM SABOR4
5 AB SHP GIULIA DAL CANTON SCAMPINI GIPSY DE MESSITERT5
6 AB CHSA MATHEUS FERREIRA CORREA HORACIO JMEN LKM6
7 AB SHP JOSE LUIZ GUIMARAES CARVALHO ARRIMINUN TW7
8 AB CHSA FELIPE BRAGA CHAPARRAL8
9 AB CHSA RAFAEL RODRIGUES MODERNO EL SANTO9
10 AB CHSA KITARO BALDAIA BEMFICA CHANDON10
11 AB CHSA PEDRO HENRIQUE ARANTES TAVORA DE MATOS EUROCOMMERCE BALANDO11
12 AB CHSA ANDREA GUZZO MUNIZ FERREIRA LITCHIN XANGO12
13 AB ETI CLAIRE BAYS E3I KIDEO D'ALLEAUME13
14 AB CHSA TIAGO MACEDO DE NORONHA DINIZ COSTA CHERIE 16314
15 AB ETI CHARLIE BAYS E3I CORVIGLIA15
16 AB CHSA LUIZ CARLOS DA COSTA MATA ROUCHE16
17 AB HM FERNANDO JOSE DE ASSIS COSTA RIO LINDEBJERG EQUITAR17
18 AB SHP FREDERICO ANTELLA PLATINA Z18
19 AB SHBRA VITOR LUNATTI CASSINS BOY19
20 AB CHSA FELIPE BRAGA PHARAONNE UNE PRINCE20
21 AB CHZ ERIC ZORZETTO NM CHURRA21
22 AB CHSA ROWIN VON REININGHAUS CHALLENGER JMEN22
23 AB SHP RICHARD BILTON CHASER23
24 AB CHSA CESAR ALMEIDA KAUANA RESTLESS24
25 AB SHP ROBERTA MOTIN OVERNIGHT25
26 AB QH MARCELLO ARTIAGA DE ALMEIDA CASTRO GLASGOW DU BELLIAN26
27 AB CHSA JOSE ROBERTO REYNOSO FERNANDEZ FILHO CAPRICE VDL SANOL DOG PROTECNI27
28 AB CHNA ANDRE AMERICO DE MIRANDA EMPEDRADO28
29 AB CHSA ANDREA GUZZO MUNIZ FERREIRA CAGLINET29
30 AB CHSA MATHEUS FERREIRA CORREA CASTELLI30
31 AB CHSA KARINA GOLDMANN LEMOS TORRES KAUANA TRUMPF DES LYS31
32 AB CHSA LEANDRO SERRANO GIUNCHETTI TIGGER VAN HEND32
33 AB SHP GIULIA DAL CANTON SCAMPINI KEEP ON FIGHTING33
34 AB CHAG GUILLERMO BLANCO CORIOLANKA JMEM34
35 AB CHSA MARIO APPEL CHALLENGE BOM SABOR35
36 AB HBV EDUARDO ABICAIR HELYANSEN CARNEVALE36
37 AB CHSA RAFAEL RODRIGUES MODERNO STAKKATA37
38 AB SHP JOSE LUIZ GUIMARAES CARVALHO FERNANDO N89 Z38
39 AB CHZ ALESSANDRA PANETTO MARQUES EVITA DE KALVARIE39
40 AB QH WALDIR PEREIRA DE SOUZA JUNIOR CHELLO Z40
41 AB CHSA ANDRE JOAO BACCHI EYE CATCHER ARTEFACTO41
42 AB CHSA JOSE ROBERTO REYNOSO FERNANDEZ FILHO AZRAEL W SANOL DOG PROTECNICA42
43 AB CHSA FELIPE BRAGA MAESTRO43
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44 AB CHSA KITARO BALDAIA BEMFICA CORELAND JMEN44
45 AB CHSA RAFAEL MARIANTE RAMOS DA SILVA QH GORDON45
46 AB CHSA CESAR ALMEIDA KAUANA BALOULEI JOTER46
47 AB CHAG EDISON DE AGUIAR COUTINHO CASSITANO JMEN47
48 AB CHSA ROBERTO VILLA REAL JUNIOR CHESTA Z48
49 AB CHSA PEDRO HENRIQUE ARANTES TAVORA DE MATOS VETNIL QH EXCELENTE VAN ORCHOF49
50 AB CHSA PEDRO MAIA ARKILLY50
51 AB CHSA LUIZ CARLOS DA COSTA MATA IMPRESIV JMEN51
52 AB SHP FREDERICO ANTELLA CHAMAN Z52
53 AB FEERJ TIAGO MESQUITA BAPTISTA53
54 AB CHSA MATHEUS FERREIRA CORREA AMY BROWN54
55 AB ETI CHARLIE BAYS E3I KIDEO DALLEAUME55
56 AB CHNA ANDRE AMERICO DE MIRANDA BIEN ESTELLE56
57 AB CHSA KITARO BALDAIA BEMFICA CAREZINO JMEN57
58 AB CHZ ERIC ZORZETTO LMZ IGUATEMI ITAPUA58
59 AB CHSA ANDREA GUZZO MUNIZ FERREIRA GUCCI VANT MEULENHOF59
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